

H170003351173ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name	;	DUANE MORRIS LLP
Account Number	:	119990000059
Phone	:	(305)960-2220
Fax Number	:	(305)397-2683

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: ____TLMILLER@DUANEMORRIS.COM

•	Certifica	te of Status	0	
-	Certified	Certified Copy		
	Page Count		03	•
	Estimate	Estimated Charge		
·				

To: Page	e 4 of 5	ġ z	2017	'-12-21 15:51:06 E	ST	156151	66320 From: Tara Miller
	•	,	· * * 0			•	44
		. ♦				H1700033	5117
		~	ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZ	ATION		
		SCHACH	FAMILY C I (a Florida lin	OF HARITABLE: hited liability co		NTS, LLC	
			Company Act, C			pany under the Flo itutes, hereby adopts	
	,		ARTI	CLE I. NAME	<u>.</u>		
	INVE	The name of the I STMENTS, LLC			ACHTER FA	MILY CHARITA	BLE
		ARTIC	LEII. MAILIN	G AND PRIN	CIPAL ADD	RESS	
	North	The mailing address 37 th Street, Hollyw			ncipal office of	of the Company is 4	730
	۰ ۲۰۰۰	 	<u>ARTICLE III. A</u>		·	 	
	Comp	The name and stre any are:	et address of each	of the persons	authorized to	manage and control	the
		Name ai	nd Address		Title		:
· · ·		4730 N.	CHACHTER 37 th Street od, FL 33021	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Manager		
		54 Court	IM SCHACHTE er Avenue	R	Manager		- k
		-	ood, NJ 07040				
		ARTICLE IV	REGISTERED	AGENT AND	REGISTER	<u>ED OFFICE</u>	
. · · · .	are CC					and its registered of nassee, Florida 3230	
	21 ^{sr} da	The undersigned A y of December, 201		has executed th	ese Articles o	f Organization as of	this
				Marsh	tesfa a G. Madors	Authorized Perso	in J

DKQ18412224.1 H17000335117

•

•

.

1

.

÷

E

ļ-,

۰: : :

などのためのであると

2

ŵ

H17000335117

ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for SCHACHTER FAMILY CHARITABLE INVESTMENTS, LLC at the place designated in Article IV of the Articles of Organization, CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent, agrees to act in this capacity, and further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of its duties. CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY is familiar with and accepts the obligations of its position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY By: Lydia Coher Name: Asst. Mce Pres Its:

Date: 2017

DM2\8412224.1

H17000335117